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CP714
Air Hammer

Index
No.

Index
No.

 Part
No.

 Part
No.Description Description

No.
Req'd.

No.
Req'd.

Cap-Throttle
Screen-Air
Spring-Throttle Valve
Valve-Throttle
Stem-Throttle Valve
O-Ring (-008)
O-Ring (-004)
Trigger
Push Pin
Trigger Pin Lower
Lid-Valve Case
Valve
Valve Case
Pin-Roll .1250 x 1.25
Handle-Offset
Pin
Cylinder
Piston
Retainer (Zip Change)

Retainer (Bee-Hive)
Pin-Plain
Regulator (Incl: Index No. 127)
O-Ring (-012)
Deflector-Exhaust Assy (Incl: Index 
Nos. 136, 137, 138)
Retaining Ring
O-Ring (-222)
Deflector-Exhaust
Block-Valve
Screw-Hex SKT HD
Gasket-Valve Block
Lockwasher
Regulator-Assy. (Not Shown) 
(Incl: Index Nos. 1, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8, 
124, 125, 127 & 270)
Decal-Oil Daily (Not Shown)
Decal-Safety Warning (Not Shown)

CA091545
CA046590
A117360
A050261
A050262
C079489
A050268
CA099927
A050263
S014764
P070557
P070555
P070556
C138386
A050265
P070552
A050267
P071926
A046094

A046096
C056671
CA046691
C102551
P070554

S086833
C089890
P142862
KF141312
C089718
CA099895
S091250
A050332

CA131376
CA156894

1
2
3
5
6
7
8
14
17
18
23
24
25
27
32
34
60
61
69

124
125
127
135

136
137
138
270
271
272
273

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
2
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1

1
1

1.625

1.164

.401 Dia.

.500 Dia.

.750 Dia.

.500 R.

CHISEL SHANK DIMENSIONS
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